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ank

Team
No.

248
379
503
423

305

477
291
102
644
344
435
228
109
223

325

232

254
727
745
221
213
511
366
193
371
538
428
169

437

403
438
577

Top 32 Teams (Advancing Teams)

Team

India (NALSAR University, Hyderabad)
United States (Columbia University)
United Kingdom (King's College, London)
India (National Law University Odisha)

Russia (National Research University Higher School

of Economics (Moscow))

Slovenia (University of Ljubljana)

Canada (University of Ottawa - Common Law)
United States (Fordham University)

India (National Law University, Jodhpur)
Russia (Ural State Law University)

India (Symbiosis Law School, Pune)

Malaysia (University of Malaya)

Indonesia (Universitas Airlangga)

Netherlands (Leiden University)

Ukraine (National University of Kyiv-Mohyla
Academy)

United States (American University Washington
College of Law)

Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

Pakistan (University College Lahore)
Zimbabwe (Great Zimbabwe University)
Australia (University of Queensland)
Australia (University of Sydney)

New Zealand (Auckland University)
Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University)

Russia (Lomonosov Moscow State University)
Philippines (University of the Philippines)
United States (Yale University)

Singapore (National University of Singapore)
Argentina (Universidad de Buenos Aires)

Belarus (Belarusian State University - Faculty of
International Relations)

China (China University of Political Science & Law)

Austria (Universitit Wien)

Jamaica (Norman Manley Law School)
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Raw
Pts.

3245
3231.8
3203
3168

3164

3141
3135
3106
3099
3088
3084
3073
3072
3049

3015

3009

2988
2985
2932
3252
3226
3171
3163
3143
31384
3129
3127
3102

3101.5

3065
3056
3052

Round
Pts.

35
30
31
32

345

34
31
32
30
32
29.5
29
31.5
27.5

28

26

30.5
26.5
28
30
28.5
26
27
21.5
27
22.5
25.5
29

21.5

27
28.5
22



Run-Off Round 1

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

644: India (National Law University,
Jodhpur)

193: Russia (Lomonosov Moscow State
University)

366: Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University)

344: Russia (Ural State Law University)

511: New Zealand (Auckland University)

435: India (Symbiosis Law School, Pune)

228: Malaysia (University of Malaya)

213: Australia (University of Sydney)

109: Indonesia (Universitas Airlangga)

221: Australia (University of Queensland)

223: Netherlands (Leiden University)

745: Zimbabwe (Great Zimbabwe
University)

325: Ukraine (National University of Kyiv-
Mohyla Academy)

727: Pakistan (University College Lahore)

254: Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

232: United States (American University
Washington College of Law)

Run-Off Round 2

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

577: Jamaica (Norman Manley Law
School)

248: India (NALSAR University,
Hyderabad)

379: United States (Columbia University)

438: Austria (Universitdt Wien)

503: United Kingdom (King’s College,
London)

403: China (China University of Political
Science & Law)

437: Belarus (Belarusian State University —
Faculty of International Relations)

423: India (National Law University
Odisha)

169: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos
Aires)

305: Russia (National Research University
Higher School of Economics)

428: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

477: Slovenia (University of Ljubljana)

538: United States (Yale University)

291: Canada (University of Ottawa —
Common Law)

371: Philippines (University of the
Philippines)

102: United States (Fordham University)




Octo Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

379: United States (Columbia University)

577: Jamaica (Norman Manley Law
School)

503: United Kingdom (King’s College,
London)

437: Belarus (Belarusian State University —
Faculty of International Relations)

169: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos
Aires)

644: India (National Law University,
Jodhpur)

428: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

228: Malaysia (University of Malaya)

538: United States (Yale University)

109: Indonesia (Universitas Airlangga)

371: Philippines (University of the
Philippines)

223: Netherlands (Leiden University)

366: Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University)

325: Ukraine (National University of Kyiv-
Mohyla Academy)

511: New Zealand (Auckland University)

254: Indonesia (Universitas Indonesia)

Quarter-Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

428: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

503: United Kingdom (King’s College,
London)

538: United States (Yale University)

511: New Zealand (Auckland University)

366: Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University)

371: Philippines (University of the
Philippines)

379: United States (Columbia University)

169: Argentina (Universidad de Buenos
Aires)

Semi-Finals

Advancing Team

Eliminated Team

379: United States (Columbia University)*

538: United States (Yale University)*

366: Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University)

428: Singapore (National University of
Singapore)

* This pairing was the result of Official Rule 9.11(g), requiring two Teams from the same nation who
advance to the Semifinal Rounds to be paired against one another.




World Championship

Champion Runner-Up

366: Hungary (E6tvos Lorand University) | 379: United States (Columbia University)




